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Anlage
Stettiner Str.10, 76829 Landau
T 06341/51361 tennis@hsv-landau.de

Sportwart/in
Shved, Yevgen

Jugendwart/in
Shved, Yevgen

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 13.05.2024 15:22 | Seite 1

Herren 60 1 (4er)
MF: Markus Latz; T 06341 54765
LK1.0@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Latz, Markus
Bayer, Mathias
Wingerter, Gunter
Richardt, Gerhard
Mehlem, Jirgen
Nguyen, Tu Dzung
Kleindienst, Hermann
Oberhofer, Peter
Florian, Rudolf

10 Gettel, Werner

11 Broschart, Frank
12 Lincks, Berthold
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16350339
15450265
16051426
15805012
16051680
15553246
15804948
15305451
15405251
14405364
16454043
15505328

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,0
LK19,9
LK19,9
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,6
LK24,2
LK24,8
LK24,1
LK25,0
LK25,0
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